England Fencing Ranking: 2024

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Foil Women's ui12 Individual 08.10.2024. 15:32
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2013 - 2018 Rolling (by timeline) All Same rank
T1 22.10.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #2 u12
T2 12.11.2023 Bath LPJS Bath uUll
T3 18.11.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #2 ui2
T4 19.11.2023 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 ui12
T5 26.11.2023 Rickmansworth LPJS Fencers Club London U1l
T6 10.12.2023 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series #1 ui12
T7 03.02.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #3 ui2
T8 17.02.2024 London LPJS St Benedict's u12
T9 03.03.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 2 ui12
T10 03.03.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #3 ui12
T11 09.03.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #4 ui2
T12 17.03.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #1 ui12
T13 23.03.2024 London LPJS London Foil u12
T14 06.04.2024 Cardiff LPJS Cardiff Foll ul12
T15 14.04.2024 Warwick Heart of England Youth Foil Competition U12
T16 27.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Foll u12
T17 18.05.2024 London LPJS Boston Foil u12
T18 19.05.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 ui12
T19 26.05.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 u12
T20 26.05.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 3 ui12
T21 16.06.2024 London LPJS Fighting Fit u12
T22 23.06.2024 Rickmansworth LPJS GB Challenge Foil ui12
T23 29.06.2024 Hatfield England Youth Championships U1l
T24 03.08.2024 London LPJS International u12
T25 22.09.2024 Cambridge LPJS Cambridgeshire Foil ui12
T26 22.09.2024 Manchester The Youth Series #1 u12
T27 05.10.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #1 ui2
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T1
EF
Fighting
1 22.0000 KAN Wai Yan Kenix GBR Fit 2013 4.000 4.000 (2.000) 4.000
Fencing
Club
EF
2 17.0000 KUSHTAN Veronika GBR Newham 2013 (960) (2.000) (1.000) 2.800 (920) 3.400 (1.100) (2.
Swords
13.0000 FOGG Imogen GBR i ™" 2013 1.800 (360) 2.800 (1.000)
4 12.7000 FAROOQ Zayna GBR 2013 2.000
11.0000 PETRE Teodora ~ GBR =F A1€Z 5014
Fencing
EF
Fighting
6 10.1000 WILLIAMS Lily GBR Fit 2014
Fencing
Club
WC Cape
Fencing
) Academy,
6 10.1000 DOBRYNINA Sofia GBR EF ZEW 2013 500  3.400
Fencing
Club
EF Angels
London
8 8.792 0 AVEROUS Isaure GBR ; 2013 1.800 400 392 2.C
Fencing
Club
9 8.560 0 VIEGAS-TRIMBLE GBR 2013 960 2.2
Farah
EF
10 8400 0 PENSAAleksandra GBR 21O 5014
Fencing
Club
11 7.600 0 CHARREY Chloe FRA 2013
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7.120

6.900

6.700

6.600

5.000

4.840

4.720

4.420

3.400
3.356

2.800

2.796

2.780

2.680

2.616

2.560

2.200
2.100
2.100

2.072

1.992

1.800

1.800
1.700

1.680

1.620

DAVEY Amelia GBR
ELSEEHY Dujana  GBR
LUSTED Samantha GBR
DAWSON GBR
Persephone

HERNON Elizabeth GBR
LEUNG Hiu Ching

Abby GBR
BARNES Xanthippe GBR
LAVATELLI Allegra GBR
Elisa
OSQRIO-SETCHELL GBR
Emilia

AMMONS Lia GBR
HARUNA

Aaliyah-Rose GBR
REED Zoe GBR
GORDON Elsie GBR
MABEN Jessica GBR
GRIFFITHS Mali GBR
CORNIGEANU ROU
Camelia GBR
SONUWJI Tanisha GBR
CHU Sophia GBR

CHEESMAN Amelia GBR

DE VREE Isabelle = GBR
DOUGLAS
MOUFARRIGE India GBR
LUGOVA Alisa GBR
OSQRIO SETCHELL GBR
Emilia

JONES Maggie GBR

BRESALIER Beatrix GBR

PAULIS Cecilia GBR

EF
Newham
Swords
EF Salle
Kiss
Fencing
Club

EF
Harrogate
FC

EF Salle
Paul
Fencing
Club

EF
Newham
Swords
EF
Cobham
Fencing
Club

EF
Fighting
Fit
Fencing
Club

EF
Battersea
Foil

EF
Liverpool
Junior
Fencing
Club

EF
Battersea
Foil

EF
Wellington
Swords
EF
Wellington
Swords
EF
Battersea
Foil

EF
Bramhall
Sword
Club

EF
Battersea
Foil

EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club

EF Bristol
Fencing
Club

EF
Fighting

2013

2013 (900)

2013 1.100

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014
2013

2013 1.400

2013

2013

2015

2013

2013

2013
2015
2013

2013

2013

2014

2014
2013

2013

2013

880
1.400
(200)
1.000 (720) (176)
(168)
384
(184)
920
880
160
1.600
1.100
760

(1.000)

960

2.000 1.C
1.100
(2.000)
(400) 960
1.000 (500) 841
721
1.600 88
1.400
368 76!
376
2.200
352
360
800
401
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1.380 0 BAMFORD GBR
Georgiana
1.000 0 HSU Quinn GBR
960 0 ROSOWSKY Layla GBR
928 0 WELLMAN Zara GBR
880 0 ALLEN Harriet GBR
PANESAR
880 0 Sukhmani Kaur GBR
776 0 WALLACE Marni GBR
760 0 MORETON Elisa GBR
720 0 PEGDEN Olivia GBR
720 0 NAVLE Isla GBR
720 0 GOSLING Sophia  GBR
588 0 HARFF Martha GBR
564 0 KUMAR Lia GBR
552 0 CRELLIN Celine GBR
504 0 BEASLEY Freya GBR
500 O LIN Youyang GBR
492 0 HOWELL Phoebe GBR
KOLIOPOULOS
468 0 Natalia Shiya Fu GBR
164 0 VOGEL Ciara GBR
0 0 SNELL Amelie GBR
0 0 OREMOSU Trinity GBR

all assigned competitions

Fit 2015
Fencing
Club
2013
EF
Cambridge 2015
Sword
2014
EF Eltham
College 2013
Fencing
Club
1900
2013
EF Salle 2013
Boston
2013
2014
2013
1900
2014
EF

Harrogate 2015
FC
1900
2013
2014

1900

2013
2014
EF
Newham 2014
Swords

1.000

392

164

880

384

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 The Youth Series #2 Liverpool GBR 22.10.2023 22.10.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
2 LPJS Bath Bath GBR 12.11.202312.11.2023 U11 1 ENGYOU
3 ;‘;Wham Junior Foil Series o\ ham GBR 18.11.202318.11.2023U12 1  ENGYOU
4 ;‘;rthem Youth Challenge \yoiherhy  GBR  19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU

LPJS Fencers Club London Rickmansworth GBR 26.11.2023 26.11.2023 U11 1 ENGYOU
6 glamb”dge Sword Series -, pridge  GBR  10.12.2023 10.12.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
7 ;‘;Wham Junior Foil Series o\ ham GBR 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
8 LPJS St Benedict's Ealing GBR 17.02.2024 17.02.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
9 Cambridge Sword Series 2 Cambridge GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
10 The Youth Series #3 Liverpool GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
11 ;‘f‘”ham Junior Foil Series o\ ham GBR  09.03.2024 09.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
12 LPJS Cornwall Truro GBR 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
13 gf”hem Youth Challenge \yeierhy  GBR  17.03.202417.032024U12 1 ENGYOU
14 LPJS London Foil London GBR 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
15 LPJS Cardiff Foil Cardiff GBR 06.04.2024 06.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
16 Heart of England Youth ), iy GBR  14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU

Foil Competition
17 LPJS TMFC Foil Oldham GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
18 LPJS Bristol Foil Bristol GBR 27.04.2024 27.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
19 LPJS Boston Foil London GBR 18.05.2024 18.05.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
20 ;‘;rthem Youth Challenge \yqiperpy GBR  19.05.2024 19.05.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
21 Cambridge Sword Series 3 Cambridge GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
22 The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
23 LPJS Fighting Fit London GBR 16.06.2024 16.06.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
24 LPJS GB Challenge Foil  Rickmansworth GBR 23.06.2024 23.06.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
25 England Youth Hatfield GBR 29.06.2024 30.06.2024 U11 1 ENGYOU

Championships
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

LPJS International

The Youth Series #1

LPJS Cambridgeshire Foil
Newham Junior Foil Series
#1

Heart of England Event 1
Newham Junior Foil Series
#2

Northern Youth Challenge
#3

LPJS Fencers Club London
The Youth Series #2
Cambridge Sword Series
#1

Cambridge Sword Series 2
LPJS Cardiff Foil

Heart of England Youth
Foil Competition
Cambridge Sword Series 3
LPJS Bath

LPJS GB Challenge Foil
The Youth Series #3
Newham Series #3

LPJS Boston Foil

LPJS Fighting Fit

Northern Youth Challenge
#3

Northern Youth Challenge
#1

Northern Youth Challenge
#2

Cambridge Sword LPJS
Foil

LPJS Bristol

LPJS London Foil

England Championships
LPJS Cornwall

LPJS St Benedict's Foil
Newham Series #4

LPJS TMFC Foil

The Youth Series #4

London GBR
Manchester GBR
Cambridge GBR
Newham GBR
Warwick GBR
Newham GBR
Wetherby GBR
Rickmansworth GBR
Manchester GBR
Cambridge GBR
Cambridge GBR
Cardiff GBR
Warwick GBR
Cambridge GBR
Bath GBR
Rickmansworth GBR
Liverpool GBR
Newham GBR
London GBR
London GBR
Wetherby GBR
Wetherby GBR
Wetherby GBR
Cambridge GBR
Bristol GBR
London GBR
England GBR
Truro GBR
Ealing GBR
Newham GBR
Oldham GBR
Liverpool GBR

James Roberts - foilrankings@englandfencing.org.uk

Add the URL of rules: http://englandfencing.co.uk/rankings/
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